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6139
31587
31587
15894
5771
5716
5715
6521
5767
6480
5645
6523
6524
6103
6525
6526
6520
6105
6471
3113
RO1121
RO1121
5796
13976
MS001
32807
6470
199
RO1121
26452
32807
2805
13710
13710
13841
1504
112
28821
6079
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Efel Toledo Qil Parts List

Handle Furnace Door Toledo
Glass Seal Set Toledo Gas Oil
Glass Seal Set Toledo Gas Oil
Glass Strips Complete Toledo
Glass Retaining Strip Toledo
Side Panel Toledo Oil Right
Side Panel Toledo Left

Front Cast Iron Toledo Oil/Gas
Loading Lid Montana/Toledo
Base Plate Toledo Oil

Top Plate Cast Black Toledo
Burner Base Plinth

Fire Box Rear H1 Toledo Oil
Position Indicator Oil Knob
Heat Shield Rear

Toledo Panel

Drip Tray

Heat Shield Panel Oil Valve
Recouperator Front Toledo
Catalyser Support Ring 6 inch
Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre
Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre
Flue Spigot Cast Black Toledo
Badge (Efel)

Knob Complete for Oil Stoves
Oil Valve Toby 4-12 cc

Base Plate Support Toledo
Burner 6 inch Pot Mk1

Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre

Oil Valve Cl 4-12cc Kerosene
Oil Valve Toby 4-12 cc
Draught Stabilizer 5in al Efel
Eccentric Screw Toldeo Ash Pan
Eccentric Screw Toldeo Ash Pan
Pipe to Burner

Nut Oil Connection

Olive

Decoking Assembly to Burner
Tie Rod 6mm x 595mm
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MS999
40785
60429
5712
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5665
15771
5635
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6088
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Catalyser 6 inch Mk1

Decoking Assembly

No Part Number Listed

Paint Spray Cast Black Stove
Paint Spray Insert Black

Glass Panel Toledo Coal/Gas
Tool Riddling and Lifting

Foot Montana/Toldeo/Bastogne
Glass Retaining Strip Toledo
Hinge Toledo, Montana, Giant
Door Handle Ash Pan Toledo
Ash Pan Door Toledo

Door Furnace Front Toledo
Rope Seal Set Toledo Oil

Hinge Rod Toledo Montana
Hinge Rod Ash Pan Door Montana
Hinge End Nut Toledo Montana
Glove Red Leather Pair

Foot Fixing Plate

M8 Washers Plain BZP

M8 Nut Full BZP

Hinge Pin Toledo Montana
Foot Spacer (under foot)

Screw Glass Retaining Washer
Glass Strip Toledo Centre

Side Panel Toledo Oil Right
Side Panel Toledo Left

Front Cast Iron Toledo Oil/Gas
Loading Lid Montana/Toledo
Base Plate Toledo Oil

Top Plate Cast Black Toledo
Burner Base Plinth

Fire Box Rear H1 Toledo Oil
Position Indicator Oil Knob
Heat Shield Rear

Toledo Panel

Drip Tray

Heat Shield Panel Qil Valve
Recouperator Front Toledo
Catalyser Support Ring 6 inch
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Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre

Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre

Flue Spigot Cast Black Toledo
Badge (Efel)

Knob Complete for Qil Stoves
Oil Valve Toby 4-12 cc

Base Plate Support Toledo
Burner 6 inch Pot Mk1

Rope 8mm dia Glass Fibre

Oil Valve Cl 4-12cc Kerosene
Oil Valve Toby 4-12 cc

Draught Stabilizer 5in al Feel
Eccentric Screw Toldeo Ash Pan
Eccentric Screw Toldeo Ash Pan
Pipe to Burner

Nut Oil Connection

Olive

Decoking Assembly to Burner
Tie Rod 6mm x 595mm
Catalyser 6 inch Mk1

Decoking Assembly

No Part Number Listed

Paint Spray Cast Black Stove
Paint Spray Insert Black

Glass Panel Toledo Coal/Gas
Tool Riddling and Lifting

Foot Montana/Toldeo/Bastogne
Glass Retaining Strip Toledo
Hinge Toledo, Montana, Giant
Door Handle Ash Pan Toledo
Ash Pan Door Toledo

Door Furnace Front Toledo
Rope Seal Set Toledo Oil

Hinge Rod Toledo Montana
Hinge Rod Ash Pan Door Montana
Hinge End Nut Toledo Montana
Glove Red Leather Pair


http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/

